Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Product code: 	 BRISK-52-W-WW
Order code: 	 50024
Product code: 	 BRISK-52-W-W
Order code: 	 50025
Rod order code:	 50361
Spare Glass:	 50441
Colour: 		  Satin White
Product code: 	 BRISK-52-B-WW
Order code: 	 50027
Product code: 	 BRISK-52-B-W
Order code: 	 50028
Rod order code:	 50362
Spare Glass:	 50441
Colour: 		  Brushed Aluminium
BRISK-52-LED
52” Plywood Blades
Description
A modern and stylish design fan suitable for almost all areas of
the home. Featuring superior air circulation and whisper quiet
operation. Die cast aluminium housing, Satin White or Brushed
Aluminium finish. 52” plywood blades and remote control
adaptable. Fully reversible. Light kit with 24W LED module,
designed to produce optimum light levels utilising the latest in
LED technology.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V AC
Power (W): 60W
Blade Pitch: 11°
Blade Length: 52” (1320mm) Plywood Blades
Winter/Summer Function: Yes
Tropically Rated Yes
Extension Rod Available: Yes 900mm (optional)
Optional Remote Control: Yes (50200)
Light Kit: 24W LED Module
1300 mm
345 mm